Attachment D



This page intentionally left blank.



ATTACHMENT D - SUMMARY OF STANDARD AGREEMENT

Accent Clean and Sweep, Inc.
Multi-Year Agreement (MYA) #3000%1889

SA/ | Board of Supervisors / SA/Amendment SA Total
Amendment Contracts/Furchasing Approval Amount/Increase and Term/Extension 0
SA N/A / Qriginal Amount: $100,000 $100,000
September 8, 2015 Original Term: September 1, 2015 to September 1, 2018 ’
February 23, 2016/ Increased Amount by $314,088
Amendment No. 1 March 2, 2016 No Term Extension $414,088
Pending / Increase Amount by $160,000
Amendment No. 2 Pending Extend Term to September 1, 2019 $574,088

Page 1 of 1




This page intentionally left blank.





